
Children 10-12 All Around

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
TV EXE AV TV EXE AV

1. Nebesa-Antares
(NEDOLUGAIA Melaniia,
DAVTIAN Sofiia, KASIANOVA
Polina, LISEENKO Taisiia,
GUSEINOVA Alisa,
TARASENKO Sofiia, PAVLOVA
Emiliia, MIKHEEVA Anna)
RFAG

2014 17.4
(1)

17.15
(1)

34.55

5.70 8.25 3.45 5.55 8.00 3.60

2. Silfida-Princess
(VANKOVITCH Mariya,
ROTCHANKAVA Ulyana,
VOLCHEK Viktoryia,
HARDZEYEVA Yuliya,
DZIAHTSIAR Melania,
STATSENKO Alina,
KANDRATSINA Zlata,
SHAFRANSKAYA Uladzislava)
BAAGG

2014 16.9
(2)

17.1
(2)

34

5.35 8.15 3.40 5.65 7.85 3.60

3. Jasmin lucky
(MAIOR Zlata, KUCHAIEVA
Veronika, MAKOVSKA Daria,
ZHOVANYK Kateryna,
VIERCHENKO Arina,
SUNDUKOVA Mariia,
KAPUSTIAN Taisiia, DANILETS
Oleksandra, BOIKO Viktoriia)
FAGGU

2013 15.65
(4)

15.9
(3)

31.55

4.95 7.65 3.05 5.20 7.50 3.20

4. Angels
(FAN YUE RAN Lucy, SZEKÉR
Kinga, HANGAY Lilla,
RAJCSÁNYI Olívia, FRIKK
Fanni, TÓTH Szófia, TURÓCZI
Emma Róza)
GRACIA FAIR SE

2013 15.45
(5)

15.8
(4)

31.25

4.60 7.60 3.25 5.10 7.45 3.25

5. Silfida-Sunrise
(ROIO Mirabella, PUKHOVICH
Milana, SAKOLTCHIK Kristina,
SKOBLIK Aurora, SKOK Agata,
LAMAKA Anastasiya, GOLUB
Nadezhda, BAHDANOVICH
Vera)
BAAGG

2014 15.75
(3)

15.5
(5)

31.25

5.00 7.75 3.00 5.00 7.35 3.15

6. Team Grace
(BERGEROVÁ Sofie,
ČECHOVÁ Lucie, BERÁNKOVÁ
Barbora, DANISOVÁ Sarah,
HELIA Tea, LIŠKOVÁ Ema,
MIHOČOVÁ Tereza)
SK MG MANTILA Brno, Czech
Federation of AGG

2013 15.25
(6)

14.85
(6)

30.1

4.50 7.80 2.95 4.95 7.05 2.85

7. CLUB GIMNASIA PAIPORTA
(CARLOTA Lopez, LUCIA
Lacueva, ERIKA Blasco, SARA
Oficial, JANA Inarejos, ALBA
Breso, SOFIA Garcia, PAULA
Valiente, LAIA Valiente,
DANIELA Senach)
RFEG

2013 14.2
(7)

13.8
(7)

28

4.35 6.85 3.00 4.95 6.10 2.95

8. CLUB 2000 BARBASTRO
(AINIELLE Ramos, VALERIA
Martinez, JULIA Sistac, ITZIAR
Parra, ELIA Colome, NIRA
Aguilarte, ADRIANA Olles,
CARLOTA Armisen, JULIA

2013 13.45
(9)

13.75
(8)

27.2
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Martinez, CARLOTA Gistau)
RFEG

3.85 7.00 2.60 4.30 6.80 2.65

9. SC Gruen-Weiss Paderborn
(KLIPPENSTEIN Isabella,
MOROSOV Sofija, GEIGER
Alina, MAIER Diana, WALD
Ariana, MENK Adelina, ROSE
Anna, GULIJEVA Aylin)
SC Grün-Weiß Paderborn

2013 14.05
(8)

12.95
(9)

27

4.25 7.35 2.45 4.55 5.95 2.45

10. Team Ixia
(HOLBØLL DANQUART Anna,
SCHMIDT BECH Arwen, BOLL
Augusta, CELINE HELIOS
Mathilde, BAS SVENDSEN
Olivia, THOMSEN Vilma)
HGI Hillerød gymnastik og
trampolin

2012 11.5
(10)

11.2
(10)

22.7

3.65 6.00 2.15 3.80 5.10 2.30

Children 12-14 All Around

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
TV EXE AV TV EXE AV

1. SILFIDA-ROXY
(LABAZAVA Nastassia,
BURSEVICH Yuliya, YURCHYK
Natallia, SHAIDULINA Varvara,
PASIUK Palina, VADANOSAVA
Palina, KALKOUSKAYA Anna,
KRYVETSKAYA Marya)
BAAGG

2010 17.05
(1)

16.9
(1)

33.95

5.35 8.35 3.35 5.25 8.25 3.40

2. Silfida-Scarlett
(SMIRNOVA Maryia,
MIKHALAP Valeria,
ZNACHONAK Kira,
KIRYIEUSKAYA Palina,
STSEFANOVICH Sofiya,
YUSHKEVICH Maryia,
MELNIKAVA Bazhena)
BAAGG

2012 16.8
(2)

16.85
(2)

33.65

5.50 7.90 3.40 5.35 8.20 3.30

3. Queens
(NAGY Rebeka, LAJKÓ Liza
Anna, VARGA Veronika,
ÖTVÖS Laura Léna, SZÉLES
Vaszilisza, SZABÓ Zsófia
Dorottya, HAJNAL Lívia)
GRACIA FAIR SE

2011 15.3
(3)

15.55
(3)

30.85

4.75 7.35 3.20 4.60 7.80 3.15

4. Bond
(STŘECHOVÁ Antonie, TOMI
Kristýna, POKORNÁ Michaela,
KRATOCHVILOVÁ Adéla,
VLACHOVÁ Annabella,
MEJZLÍKOVÁ Natálie)
TJ Třebíč MG Baver

2011 13.25
(5)

14
(4)

27.25

3.55 6.90 2.80 4.50 7.00 2.50

5. FILIPPOS VERIAS
(AIKATERINI Malogianni,
AIKATERINI-RAFAELA
Grigoriadou, KIRIAKI
Gerontidou, LIDA Stasinou,
KLEONIKI Kleoniki, MARILJA
Elmasllari, ATHINA-
SPYRIDOULA Barmparousi)
Hellenic federation

2012 14.05
(4)

13.05
(6)

27.1

4.00 7.55 2.70 3.65 7.40 2.40

6. Team Avera
(KRISTINE BLOM MALMROSE
Ava, FILUCA GOTTSCHALCK
Emily, KLAVSTRUP Hannah,
CHRISTIN Isa, RUIZ DE ADANA
RUIZ Julia, WIK Lola,
JOSEFINE KNIGGE
JØRGENSEN Lærke, MARIE
BARFOD OCONNELL Minna,
GRACE KJELDERSGAARD
ALLAN Ophelia, TRUST SCHER
Palma, KLARA NORDENBÆK
NIEMERS Solveig)

2011 11.45
(6)

13.3
(5)

24.75
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Espergærde IF 3.40 6.30 2.35 3.70 7.20 2.40

Junior All Around

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
TV EXE AV TV EXE AV

1. Victoria Strela
(KADYROVA Uliana,
DOROKHOVA Kristina, OSINA
Sofia, ANTONOVA Elizaveta,
ABRAMOVA Malika,
CHAPLYGINA Elizaveta,
VARDANIAN Siuzanna,
SOPILNIAK Aleksandra,
OPOLSKAIA Arina)
RFAG

2009 26.2
(1)

26.15
(1)

52.35

8.40 8.95 8.85 8.15 8.85 9.15

2. Team Smilles
(BERKOVÁ Emili, BERKOVÁ
Natali, PROCHÁZKOVÁ Anna,
DVOŘÁKOVÁ Žaneta,
MRÁČKOVÁ Tereza,
ŠVARCOVÁ Jolana,
VÁCLAVÍČKOVÁ Sofie,
MATOUŠKOVÁ Věra)
SK MG MANTILA Brno, Czech
Federation of AGG

2009 23.35
(2)

23.45
(2)

46.8

7.15 8.05 8.15 7.05 8.10 8.30

3. FADALYA
(TSUCHIYA YENERER Tuana,
ERDEMLI Karya, GULDEREN
Duru, OZ Sevval, CARADJA
Victoria, ASLAMACI Eylul)
SAVKAR GYM

2010 21.85
(3)

22.45
(3)

44.3

7.10 7.65 7.10 7.65 7.65 7.15

4. Charlies
(KREJČÍŘOVÁ Lucie,
KOBLIHOVÁ Sofie, HIMEROVÁ
Natálie, POLOVÁ Valentina,
DRÁČOVÁ Ema, KARÁSKOVÁ
Karolína, VYTÁSKOVÁ Sofie,
NOVOSÁDOVÁ Anna)
GK Velký Týnec/Czech
Federation of AGG

2009 20.65
(4)

21.05
(4)

41.7

5.95 7.55 7.15 5.85 7.85 7.35

5. TEAM MASSILIA
(AMIEL Lisa, CECCHERINI
Romane, CECCHERINI
Margaux, COSTA Lilou,
DOMINICI Maëlis, FERRATO
Chloé, MARTIN Emmy, NOTTIN
Lilas)
AFCGE

2010 17
(6)

19.1
(5)

36.1

4.00 7.10 5.90 5.75 7.00 6.35

6. Team Balance Junior
(BÖSZÖRMÉNYI Réka, DUBAI
Veronika, VARGA Zille, BACSÓ
Emma, MOLNÁR Luca,
FEHÉRDI Anna Viktória)
Team Balance-RTK

2009 12.65
(7)

13.55
(6)

26.2

2.70 5.85 4.10 3.50 5.85 4.20

7. F 1
(KÖVESSY Rita Adél, RÓNAI
Natasa, KISS Veronika,
KECSKÉS Anna Róza,
FERENCSIK Réka, CAO
HÚYEN THÚ Anna, TIGSI-
FERENCZ Barbara, PÁCZI
Boglárka, LIU XIAO Nan Nancy)
Múzsa RSG SE.

2010 11.25
(8)

11.25
(7)

22.5

2.55 5.80 3.50 3.15 5.35 3.25

8. STORM
(KUSALOVÁ Lada, RYBKOVÁ
Kristina, KLEMPÍŘOVÁ Pavlína,
VALEHRACHOVÁ Natálie,
VEJROSTOVÁ Leontyna,
BARTOŇKOVÁ Karolína,
HLOBILOVÁ Aneta,
STŘELCOVÁ Lilien,
KOZÍLKOVÁ Lucie)
SK TRASKO Vyškov,Czech
Federation of AGG

2009 20.5
(5)

- 20.5

5.60 7.80 7.10
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Senior All Around

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
TV EXE AV TV EXE AV

1. Amuazh
(BULGACHEVA Polina,
DERYABINA Anastasiia,
KONSTANTINOVA Daria,
SARAEVA Daria,
SULEYMANOVA Valeria,
TUTUKOVA Ariadna,
YAROSLAVTSEVA Anastasia,
YAROSLAVTSEVA Polina)
RFAG

2002 26.9
(2)

27
(1)

53.9

8.80 9.00 9.10 8.70 9.05 9.25

2. Vdokhnovenie
(KHARGINA Sofia,
KRAVCHENKO Iaroslava,
MASHKOVTSEVA Alesia,
SHATILOVA Alisa, TOPANOVA
Iaroslava, ZBEROVSKAIA Iuliia,
ZIMENKOVA Uliana,
KLEVACHEVA Daria)
RFAG

2007 27
(1)

26.1
(2)

53.1

8.50 8.90 9.60 8.15 8.90 9.05

3. Team Fenix
(ŘÍHÁKOVÁ Laura, TENOROVÁ
Tereza, BENEŠOVÁ Tereza,
TERZIEVA Charlotte,
KAŠINOVÁ Sabina,
KOLOUCHOVÁ Sabina,
FUSKOVÁ Anna)
SK MG MANTILA Brno, Czech
Federation of AGG

2006 23.4
(3)

23.85
(3)

47.25

6.95 8.20 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.10

4. TEAM ESPERANZA
(MASSAIA Lou, TESSA Manon,
BENAMOR Emma, VIGUIER
Alicia, TESSA Marine,
PODEROSO Victoria, MAZENQ
Alizee, BISIO Jade)
AFCGE

2008 21.3
(4)

21.05
(4)

42.35

6.05 7.85 7.40 6.20 7.45 7.40

5. team Pietro Micca
(ROSSO Carolina, TURETTA
Mia, FERRARO FOGNO
Rachele, BARICHELLO Emilia,
TOSETTO Elisa, SANSONE
Chiara, SANSONE Asia,
MONGUZZI Angelica)
FISAC / Pietro Micca

2007 19.35
(5)

19.25
(5)

38.6

4.55 7.25 7.55 5.80 6.65 6.80

Children 12-14 All Around

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
TV EXE AV TV EXE AV

1. Eden Mix
(DURA Carla, DOGARIU
Lavinia, DOGARIUU Lavinia,
ILIE Patrick, CARARE Cristiana,
VLAICU Diana, VLAD Ana Sofia,
DANILA Paula)
Ritmica Sports Club

2012 10.7
(1)

11.05
(1)

21.75

3.20 5.65 2.05 3.10 6.40 1.85

Senior All Around

Rank Country Name / Club Year Score
TV EXE AV TV EXE AV

1. CLUB GR CHINCHILLA
(CAROLINA Martinez,
CRISTINA Perez, ROSARIO
Navarro, ALBA Armero, SOFIA
Moreno, OLIVIA Navalon, INES
Albert, JULIAN Navarro)
RFEG

2006 20.4
(1)

20.5
(1)

40.9

5.60 7.25 7.55 6.30 6.85 7.35
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2. GAEE
(NOMEN Ana, ARIADNA
Salinas, NOLWENN Brard,
SAIOA Franco, AINA Galceran,
MARC Murillo, BIANCA
Laborde, NORA Malea, AINOA
Martos)
GAEE

2007 18.7
(2)

17.55
(2)

36.25

5.15 7.15 6.40 5.40 6.20 5.95
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